
Soup of the Day
French Onion
Coney Chili
Quart of Soup

Corned beef or turkey, swiss
and coleslaw, on grilled rye
Philly Steak & Cheese Sandwich    
Cheese, onions, and mushrooms 
on sub

Saganaki (Flaming Cheese) 
6pc. Wing Dings                                          
Hand-Dipped Chicken Strips     
Mozzarella Sticks
Fried Mushrooms                        
                     

$4.75 
$5.75 
$4.75   
$9.5 

Chicken Quesadilla 
Potato Skins
Nachos (Chilli & Cheese)
Onion Rings 

$11 
$9 
$8
$6

Grilled chicken, fried egg, bacon, 
swiss, american, mayo on multi-grain

Coffee            
Hot Tea           
Hot Cocoa      
Juice              
Milk                 
Soda               

$5
$6
$6
$3
$1.5

Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Bacon Cheeseburger
Mushroom Swiss Burger
Patty Melt
Impossible Burger

Grilled Cheese                    
Grilled Ham & Cheese 
Corned Beef Sandwich        
Slim Jim                               
Corned Beef or Turkey Reuben        
Sauerkraut and swiss cheese
Deli Corned Beef or Turkey 

$10    
$11
$13
$12         
$11
$11

Fish Sandwich  
Club Sandwich
Turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato
and mayo
Tuna Sandwich
Tuna salad on croissant
Tuna Melt
B.L.T.
Chicken Avocado B.L.T.

$16

$16

$11

Tossed Salad $6
Add Chicken to any salad for $5

Chicken Strip Pita                                Lettuce, Tomato, American
Grilled Chicken Pita    
Lettuce, Tomato, American
Col’s Grilled Chicken Pita 
Grilled onion, Green Peppers,
Bacon, Swiss
Veggie Pita
Feta, Onions, Green Pepper, 
Cucumber, Lettuce & Tomato

Chicken Avocado Pita
Chicken, Avocado, Cheddar, 
Spinach, Tomato, Onion
Honey BBQ Chicken Wrap
Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Cheddar, 
Honey BBQ Sauce            

Burgers

Sandwiches

Pitas, Wraps & Gyros

Deluxe Your Sandwich with Fries, Salad, or Soup for $3.5 or French Onion Soup $4.5

Deluxe your sandwich with Fries, Soup, or Salad for $3.5 or French Onion soup for $4.5 
1/2lb burgers and cooked to order. 

Deluxe Your Sandwich with Fries, Salad, or Soup for $3.5 or French Onion Soup $4.5

Coney Island...............................$3.8
             w/cheese.......................$4.25
Hot Dog.........................................$3.5
New York Hot Dog....................$3.8

Starters

Soup & Chili Coney Islands

Sides Beverages

Famous Greek Salad
Baby $8 Small $12 Large $13

Crisp lettuce, grilled
chicken, bacon,

avocado, tomato,
hard-boiled egg 

Crisp lettuce, tomato,
ham, turkey,

American, Swiss ,
hard-boiled egg

Tender, hand-dipped
chicken strips, crisp

lettuce, tomato, cheddar
cheese, hard-boiled egg

Romaine lettuce,
croutons, parmesan
cheese and creamy

caesar dressing. 
With grilled chicken $15

Crisp lettuce, grilled
chicken, bacon,

mozzarella cheese,
hard- boiled egg

Crisp lettuce, grilled chicken,
dried cherries, red onion,

blue cheese crumbles,
raspberry vinaigrette

Crisp lettuce, tomato, beets, pepperoncinis, olives,
feta cheese, onions, chick peas, greek dressing

Add Grilled Chicken or Gyro Meat 
Small $14.50 Large $17.50

Crisp lettuce, buffalo
fried chicken, tomato, red

onion, cucumber, 
blue cheese crumbles. 

Crisp lettuce, grilled
chicken, blueberries or
strawberries, red onion,

pecans, blue cheese
crumbles, raspberry

vinaigrette 

 Marinated chicken
breast, crisp crisp lettuce,
tomato, cheddar cheese,

hard-boiled egg

Served with Pita bread and dressing on the side. Substitute Spinach or Romaine $1.50
Have your salad chopped for $2 extra

Chef Salad 

Avocado Salad 

Chicken Strip Salad 

Club Salad 

Caesar Salad 

Michigan Cherry Salad Berry Salad 

Grilled Chicken Salad 

Buffalo Chicken Salad 

$16

$14

$14

$14

$16

$12 $14

$16

$14.5

   Cup          Bowl 

20% Gratuity for Large Parties (5+)
"Ask your server about menu items that are cooked to order. Consuming undercooked meats or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness."
 

20% Gratuity for Large Parties (5+)
"Ask your server about menu items that are cooked to order. Consuming undercooked meats or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness. 

20% Gratuity for Large Parties (5+)
"Ask your server about menu items that are cooked to order. Consuming undercooked meats or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness." 

Salads

MONDAY - SUNDAY
7 AM - 4 PM  

(248) 435 - 8130
colsplace.com

20% Gratuity for Large Parties (5+)
10% service fee for Carry-outs over $25

2600 West 14 Mile Rd
Royal Oak, MI 48073

$6
$8.75
$12
$10
$13

$13

$11

$12
$12

$11

$12
$10
$15

1 lb. Monster Burger
Two 1/2lb. patties with Bacon and Cheese
Turkey Burger
Avocado, Swiss and Jalapenos
House Burger
1/2lb patty, Bacon, Ham, Grilled onions, 
Fried egg & Cheddar

French Fries 
Sweet PotatoFries
Chilli Fries
Chilli Cheese Fries
Baked Potato
Coleslaw

$9
$10.5
$11
$8.5
$9

$5
$6
$6
$7
$5
$4.5

Vegetable Side
Grilled Chicken
Gyro Meat
Pita Bread
Dressing (4 oz.)

$10

$10

$11

$8

$12

$11

Gyros
Gyro, Onion, Tomato, Gyro sauce

Chicken Gyros
Grilled Chicken, Onions, Tomato
Gyro sauce

Gyros Supreme
Gyro, Feta, Onion, Tomato, Gyro 
sauce

Chicken Gyros Supreme
Grilled Chicken, Feta, Onion, Tomato,
Gyro sauce

Chicken Cherry Pita
Grilled Chicken, dried Cherries,
blue Cheese, red Onion, Lettuce,
Tomato, Raspberry vinaigrette

$10

$10

$11

$11

$12
$3.5
$3.5
$3.5
$4.25
$3
$3.5

$5.75  
$6.75       
$5.75
 



Cheese Omelette 
American, Swiss, Cheddar, or Feta
Meat and Cheese Omelette
Bacon, ham, or sausage
Meat Lovers Omelette
Bacon, ham, sausage, American 
Spinach and Feta Omelette
Spinach and feta cheese
Fugazzi Omelette
Grilled chicken, onions, sundried
tomatoes, spinach, & mozzarella
cheese
Western Omelette
Ham, green pepper, onion, and
american cheese
California Omelette
Bacon, avocado, tomato, onion,
and cheddar cheese
Mexican Omelette
Chili, tomato, onion, and cheese

Gyro Feta Omelette
Gyro meat, onion, tomato & feta
Corned Beef Hash Omelette
Green pepper, onion, hashbrowns
& swiss 
Healthy Omelette 
Egg whites, avocado, broccoli 
& cheddar
Polish Omelette
Polish sausage, green peppers,
onions, and mozzarella cheese
Veggie Omelette
Tomato, feta cheese, onion,
green pepper, and mushroom

$16 $14 

$13

$8
3 fresh eggs 

3 bacon, 3 sausage, 1 slice
of ham, hash browns, 2
pancakes, toast & jelly 

7 - 11am weekdays
(excluding holidays and weekends)

3 fresh eggs, 
2 bacon, 2 sausage, 

1 slice of ham, 
hasbrowns, toast & jelly 

Served with toast & jelly 

2 fresh eggs, choice of
ham, bacon or sausage. 

Add Cheese $1.50

#5 Ham & Cheese Omelette 

#3 2 eggs, Homemade Corned

Beef Hash, and Toast
#4 Biscuits & Gravy

#1 2 eggs, 2 pancakes, and meat
Bacon, Ham, or Sausage 
#2 2 eggs, meat, hashbrowns, and
toast
Bacon, Ham, or Sausage, choice of hash
browns, grits, pancakes, or tomatoes 

with 2 eggs 

Country Omelette

Sausage, american cheese
and hash browns inside, with

biscuits, smothered in
sausage gravy

2 eggs any style
2 eggs with hash browns, pancakes, grits, 
or tomato slices
2 eggs with bacon, ham, or sausage 
2 eggs with bacon, ham, or sausage 
and hash browns, pancakes, or grits 
2 eggs with homemade corned beef hash 
(onion and green pepper)
2 eggs with N.Y. Strip steak & 
hash browns
Biscuits and Gravy

Country Skillet
Bacon, sausage, cheddar cheese
& sausage gravy
Greek Skillet
Gyro, onions, green pepper, 
tomato & feta
Garden Skillet 
Spinach, broccoli, mushroom,
onion, green pepper, tomato &
cheddar
Farmers Skillet
Ham, green pepper, onion
& cheddar 

$9.5

$10.5

$11.5

$9
$11
$10.5

$13

$15

$12

$10 

$13 

$14 

$12

$14

$7
$10

$13

$13

$15 

Comes with hash browns, cheese, 
eggs & toast

Add ham, bacon, sausage, chicken,
gyro, corned beef

$3.5
Add onions, mushrooms, spinach,

tomato, green pepper, broccoli
$2.5

$13

$15

$13

$14

Signature Carrot Cake
Assorted Cake
Assorted Pies

$6
$5.5
$5.5 

Super Breakfast Full Diner Breakfast Sandwich

Omelettes

Breakfast Specials Eggs, Eggs, Eggs
Skillets

Make Your Own
Skillet $10

Served with hash browns, tomato slices, grits, or pancakes & choice of toast. 

Hash browns, eggs & toast

Florentine Scrambler

Chicken & Waffles
Southern Chicken & Waffles 

Pancakes
         Full (3) $9   Half (2) $7

Belgian Waffle      $7
French Toast

           Full $9        Half $7
Cinnamon French Toast 

           Full $10      Half $8

Cheeseburger & Fries
Grilled Cheese & Fries 

Avocado Benny

Eggs Benedict

Breakfast Tacos

Chicken Strips & Fries

Wing Dings & Fries

One egg any style

Kids Breakfast Sandwich

One Egg
Ham, Bacon, or Sausage
Turkey Sausage
Toast
Bagel 
with cream cheese
English Muffin
Cinnamon Toast
Avocado

Half Order Biscuits & Gravy
Homemade Corned Beef Hash
Side of Sausage Gravy or Hollandaise
Hashbrowns
Grits
Oatmeal 
with fruit 
Tomato Slices

Fried chicken, bacon, sausage gravy,
2 eggs, waffle

Avocado, green pepper, onion, tomato,
cheddar served with hashbrowns & toast

Spinach, green pepper, tomato, onion,
cheddar served with hashbrowns & toast

with meat, hash browns, and toast

Eggs, bacon and cheese 
on an english muffin

Biscuit, sausage patties, poached eggs
and sausage gravy

English muffin, ham, poached eggs and
hollandaise sauce
 
Chicken Benny
Biscuit, fried chicken, scrambled eggs and
sausage gravy 

French Benny 
Croissant, ham, swiss cheese, poached eggs &
hollandaise sauce

Irish Benny 
English muffin, corned beef, swiss cheese,
poached eggs and hollandaise sauce

Soft corn or flour tortilla, chorizo, avocado,
black beans, scrambled eggs, pico de gallo,

Breakfast Burrito
Ham, bacon or sausage, egg, onion, green
pepper, cheddar, hash browns, sausage gravy

Huevos Rancheros 
Homemade chips, chorizo, black beans, cheese, 
pico de gallo, 2 eggs sunny side up

Avocado Toast
Choice of toast, avocado, cherry tomatoes, feta
cheese, arugula, and 2 eggs sunny-side up

French Toast Sticks

Fun Cake
with bacon or sausage

Mickey-mouse shaped

English muffin, spinach, tomato, avocado,
poached eggs, and hollandaise sauce

$13

$13

$7

$7

$8 
$7

Country Benny

$9 

$9

$7 

$7

$13

$14

$12

$11

$14

$13

$14

$13

$13

$13

$1.75
$4.5
$5
$2.75
$2.75
$3.25
$2.75
$4
$4.5

$6
$8.5
$4
$4.5 
$4.5 
$6
$9
$2

DINE-IN ONLY
For our special guests 12 years and under. Served with a small drink.

No refills on juice or milk

For the Kids

Desserts

Off the Griddle

Col's Brunch Specials 
Avocado Scrambler 

Eggs Benedict

Breakfast Sides

Add choclate chips, strawberries,
bluberries, bananas, pecans or

walnuts for $2 

20% Gratuity for Large Parties (5+)
"Ask your server about menu items that are cooked to order. Consuming undercooked meats or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness." 

20% Gratuity for Large Parties (5+)
"Ask your server about menu items that are cooked to order. Consuming undercooked meats or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness."

20% Gratuity for Large Parties (5+)
"Ask your server about menu items that are cooked to order. Consuming undercooked meats or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness."

Mexican Skillet                             $13
Chili, onions, green peppers,
tomatoes, and cheddar cheese
Meatlover’s Skillet                              $15
Bacon, sausage, ham, and cheddar
cheese
Veggie Skillet                                       $13
Green pepper, onion, feta, tomatoes,
mushrooms, and spinach
Corned Beef Skillet                           $15
Corned beef, onion, green pepper,
swiss

Cinnamon Roll Pancakes (3) $11
Stuffed French Toast             $11

     Choice of blueberry, banana, or
      strawberry

Oreo Pancakes (3)                  $11
Monte Cristo                           $14

Add 2 eggs and meat to
any of these combos for

$6!

2 pc. Fish & Chips
3 pc. Fish & Chips
Chicken Strip Dinner
Wing Ding Dinner

Served with French Fries, and choice of
soup or salad. No vegetable included.

Chicken & Fish

$16
$18
$18
$18

Spinach Feta Scrambler $11

Extra Cheese $1.5Egg Whites $1.5.

$13.5
$16

Buttery Challah French Toast with ham or
turkey, swiss cheese, raspberry sauce,
topped with powdered sugar

pancake with whipped
cream &bacon or sausage

Hot Dog & Fries $7
(2 pc)

(4 pc)

$10
$12

$20

$10

$14

$13

$13

with 2 eggs $12

Served with hashbrowns & toast


