#### Starters

200.00.0			
Saganaki (Flaming Cheese) 6pc. Wing Dings Hand-Dipped Chicken Strips Mozzarella Sticks Fried Mushrooms	\$9 \$10.5 \$11 \$8.5 \$9	Chicken Quesadilla Potato Skins Nachos (Chilli & Cheese) Onion Rings	\$11 \$9 \$8 \$6

#### Soup & Chili

•	Cup	Bowl
Soup of the Day	\$4.75	\$5.75
French Onion	\$5.75	\$6.75
Coney Chili	\$4.75 \$9.5	\$5.75
Quart of Soup	\$9.5	

### Coney Islands

Coney Island	\$3.8
w/cheese	
Hot Dog	\$3.5
New York Hot Dog	\$3.8

### Sandwiches

Deluxe Your Sandwich with Fries, Salad, or Soup for \$3.5 or French Onion Soup \$4.5

Grilled Cheese Grilled Ham & Cheese	\$6 \$8.75	Fish Sandwich Club Sandwich	\$12 \$12
Corned Beef Sandwich	\$12	Turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato	·
Slim Jim	\$10	and mayo	
Corned Beef or Turkey Reuben		Tuna Sandwich	\$11
Sauerkraut and swiss cheese		Tuna salad on croissant	
Deli Corned Beef or Turkey	\$13	Tuna Melt	\$12
Corned beef or turkey, swiss		B.L.T.	\$10
and coleslaw, on grilled rye		Chicken Avocado B.L.T.	\$15
Philly Steak & Cheese Sandwich	\$11	Grilled chicken, fried egg, bacon	
Cheese, onions, and mushrooms		swiss, american, mayo on mul	ti-grain
on sub			

### Burgers

Deluxe your sandwich with Fries, Soup, or Salad for \$3.5 or French Onion soup for \$4.5 1/2lb burgers and cooked to order.

Hamburger	\$10	1 lb. Monster Burger	\$16
Cheeseburger	\$11	Two 1/2lb. patties with Bacon and Chees Turkey Burger	
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$13	Avocado, Swiss and Jalapenos	\$11
Mushroom Swiss Burge		House Burger	¢1C
Patty Melt	\$11	<u> </u>	\$16
Impossible Burger	\$11	1/2lb patty, Bacon, Ham, Grilled onions, Fried egg & Cheddar	

Sides		Bevera	aes		
French Fries Sweet PotatoFries Chilli Fries Chilli Cheese Fries Baked Potato Coleslaw	\$5 \$6 \$6 \$7 \$5 \$4.5	Vegetable Side Grilled Chicken Gyro Meat Pita Bread Dressing (4 oz.)	\$5 \$6 \$6 \$3 \$1.5	Coffee Hot Tea	\$3.5 \$3.5 \$3.5 \$4.25 \$3 \$3.5

## Salads

Served with Pita bread and dressing on the side. Substitute Spinach or Romaine \$1.50 Have your salad chopped for \$2 extra

#### Famous Greek Salad Baby \$8 Small \$12 Large \$13

Crisp lettuce, tomato, beets, pepperoncinis, olives, feta cheese, onions, chick peas, greek dressing Add Grilled Chicken or Gyro Meat Small \$14.50 Large \$17.50

Chicken Strip Salad \$14 Tender, hand-dipped chicken strips, crisp lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese, hard-boiled egg

## Caesar Salad \$12

Romaine lettuce, croutons, parmesan cheese and creamy caesar dressing. With grilled chicken \$15

# Grilled Chicken Salad \$14 Marinated chicken

breast, crisp crisp lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese, hard-boiled egg

Buffalo Chicken Salad \$14.5 Crisp lettuce, buffalo fried chicken, tomato, red onion, cucumber,

blue cheese crumbles.

Chef Salad \$14 Crisp lettuce, tomato, ham, turkey, American, Swiss, hard-boiled egg

Avocado Salad \$16 Crisp lettuce, grilled chicken, bacon,

avocado, tomato, hard-boiled egg

Club Salad \$14 Crisp lettuce, grilled chicken, bacon, mozzarella cheese, hard-boiled egg

# Michigan Cherry Salad

\$16 Crisp lettuce, grilled chicken, dried cherries, red onion, blue cheese crumbles, raspberry vinaigrette

## Berry Salad

\$16 Crisp lettuce, grilled chicken, blueberries or strawberries, red onion, pecans, blue cheese crumbles, raspberry vinaigrette

#### Tossed Salad \$6 Add Chicken to any salad for \$5

## Pitas, Wraps & Gyros

Deluxe Your Sandwich with Fries, Salad, or Soup for \$3.5 or French Onion Soup \$4.5

Chicken Strip Pita Lettuce, Tomato, American	\$10	<b>Gyros</b> Gyro, Onion, Tomato, Gyro sauce	\$10
<b>Grilled Chicken Pita</b> Lettuce, Tomato, American	\$10	Chicken Gyros Grilled Chicken, Onions, Tomato	\$10
Col's Grilled Chicken Pita Grilled onion, Green Peppers, Bacon, Swiss	\$11	Gyros Supreme	\$11
	\$8	Gyro, Feta, Onion, Tomato, Gyro sauce	Ψ
Cucumber, Lettuce & Tomato		Chicken Gyros Supreme Grilled Chicken, Feta, Onion, Tomato,	\$11
Chicken, Avocado, Cheddar,	\$12	Gyro sauce	¢το
Spinach, Tomato, Onion	\$11	Chicken Cherry Pita Grilled Chicken, dried Cherries,	\$12
Honey BBQ Chicken Wrap Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Chedda Honey BBQ Sauce	r,	blue Cheese, red Onion, Lettuce, Tomato, Raspberry vinaigrette	



**MONDAY - SUNDAY** 7 AM - 4 PM (248) 435 - 8130 colsplace.com

> 2600 West 14 Mile Rd Royal Oak, MI 48073

20% Gratuity for Large Parties (5+) 10% service fee for Carry-outs over \$25

20% Gratuity for Large Parties (5+)

"Ask your server about menu items that are cooked to order. Consuming undercooked meats or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness."

<sup>20%</sup> Gratuity for Large Parties (5+)
"Ask your server about menu items that are cooked to order. Consuming undercooked meats or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness."

<sup>20%</sup> Gratuity for Large Parties (5+)
"Ask your server about menu items that are cooked to order. Consuming undercooked meats or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness.

Col's Brunch Specials

Avocado Scrambler Avocado, green pepper, onion, tomato, cheddar served with hashbrowns & toast	\$13	Soft corn or flour tortilla, chorizo, avocado, black beans, scrambled eggs, pico de gallo,	\$13
Florentine Scrambler Spinach, green pepper, tomato, onion, cheddar served with hashbrowns & toast	\$13	Breakfast Burrito Ham, bacon or sausage, egg, onion, green pepper, cheddar, hash browns, sausage gravy	\$11
Chicken & Waffles Southern Chicken & Waffles Fried chicken, bacon, sausage gravy,	\$13.5 \$16	<b>Huevos Rancheros</b> Homemade chips, chorizo, black beans, cheese, pico de gallo, 2 eggs sunny side up	\$14
2 eggs, waffle  Spinach Feta Scrambler  Served with hashbrowns & toast	\$11	Avocado Toast Choice of toast, avocado, cherry tomatoes, feta cheese, arugula, and 2 eggs sunny-side up	\$13
		- 4	

Off the Griddle

Add choclate chips, strawberries bluberries, bananas, pecans or walnuts for \$2 Pancakes

Full (3) **\$9** Half (2) **\$7** • Belgian Waffle \$7 • French Toast

Full **\$9** Half **\$7** • Cinnamon French Toast Full **\$10** Half **\$8** 

· Cinnamon Roll Pancakes (3) \$11 Stuffed French Toast Choice of blueberry, banana, or

strawberry • Oreo Pancakes (3) \$11 Monte Cristo

\$14 Buttery Challah French Toast with ham or turkev, swiss cheese, raspberry sauce. topped with powdered sugar

**Eggs Benedict** 

and sausage gravy

Avocado Benny English muffin, spinach, tomato, avocado	\$14
poached eggs, and hollandaise sauce Eggs Benedict English muffin, ham, poached eggs and hollandaise sauce	\$12
Chicken Benny Biscuit, fried chicken, scrambled eggs and sausage gravy	\$13
French Benny Croissant, ham, swiss cheese, poached eggs hollandaise sauce	<b>\$13</b>
Irish Benny English muffin, corned beef, swiss cheese,	\$14
poached eggs and hollandaise sauce <b>Country Benny</b> Biscuit, sausage patties, poached eggs	\$13

Add 2 eggs and meat to any of these combos for

For the Kids

French Toast Sticks \$7 One egg any style Fun Cake Mickey-mouse shaped cancake with whipped

eam &bacon or sausage

Cheeseburger & Fries \$8 Grilled Cheese & Fries \$7 Hot Dog & Fries \$7

Kids Breakfast Sandwich \$7 on an english muffin

Chicken Strips & Fries \$9 Wing Dings & Fries

20% Gratuity for Large Parties (5+)

"Ask your server about menu items that are cooked to order. Consuming undercooked meats or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness."

### Breakfast Specials

#1 2 eggs, 2 pancakes, and meat \$9.5 #2 2 eggs, meat, hashbrowns, and \$10.5 Ba<mark>con, Ham, or Sausage,</mark> choice of hash browns, grits, pancakes, or tomatoes #3 2 eggs, Homemade Corned

Beef Hash, and Toast #4 Biscuits & Gravy \$11 with 2 eggs \$10.5 #5 Ham & Cheese Omelette

### Eggs, Eggs, Eggs

Served With todat a jelly	
2 eggs any style	\$7
2 eggs with hash browns, pancakes, grits,	\$10
or tomato slices	
2 eggs with bacon, ham, or sausage	\$10
<b>2 eggs</b> with bacon, ham, or sausage	\$12
and hash browns, pancakes, or grits	
2 eggs with homemade corned beef hash	\$13
(onion and green pepper)	
2 eggs with N.Y. Strip steak &	\$20
hash browns	
Biscuits and Gravy	\$10
with 2 eggs	\$12

### Super Breakfast

3 fresh eggs 3 bacon, 3 sausage, 1 slice of ham, hash browns, 2 pancakes, toast & jelly

#### Full Diner \$14 3 fresh eggs,

2 bacon, 2 sausage, 1 slice of ham, hasbrowns, toast & jelly

### Breakfast Sandwich

2 fresh eggs, choice of ham, bacon or sausage. Add Cheese \$1.50

### **Omelettes**

Mexican Omelette

Chili, tomato, onion, and cheese

Served with hash browns, tomato slices, grits, or pancakes & choice of toast.

served with hash browns, tornato sin	JCJ, 911CJ,	or parreames a critice or toast.	
Egg Whites \$1.5. Extra Cheese \$1.5	_		
Cheese Omelette	\$10	Gyro Feta Omelette	\$13
American, Swiss, Cheddar, or Feto	а	Gyro meat, onion, tomato & feta	
Meat and Cheese Omelette Bacon, ham, or sausage	\$13	Green pepper, onion, hashbrowns	\$15
Meat Lovers Omelette	\$14	& swiss	\$14
Bacon, ham, sausage, American		Healthy Omelette	
Spinach and Feta Omelette	\$12	Egg whites, avocado, broccoli	
Spinach and feta cheese		& cheddar	\$13
Fugazzi Omelette	\$14	Polish Squagge groop poppers	
Grilled chicken, onions, sundried		Polish sausage, green peppers, onions, and mozzarella cheese	<b>417</b>
tomatoes, spinach, & mozzarella		Veggie Omelette	\$13
cheese	<b></b>		
Western Omelette	\$13	Tomato, feta cheese, onion, green pepper, and mushroom	
Ham, green pepper, onion, and			
american cheese	¢1E		
California Omelette	\$15	Country Omelette	
Bacon, avocado, tomato, onion,		\$13	
and cheddar cheese		Sausage american cheese	

sausage gravy

### **Skillets**

Hash browns, eggs & toast Country Skillet

& sausage gravy

Greek Skillet

tomato & feta

cheddar

Garden Skillet

Served With todst & Jelly	
s any style	\$7
s with hash browns, pancakes, grits,	\$10
nato slices	
s with bacon, ham, or sausage	\$10
s with bacon, ham, or sausage	\$12
ash browns, pancakes, or grits	
s with homemade corned beef hash	\$13
n and green pepper)	
s with N.Y. Strip steak &	\$20
browns	
its and Gravy	\$10
• • •	

#### Ham, green pepper, onion & cheddar

Farmers Skillet

Veggie Skillet Green pepper, onion, feta, tomatoes, mushrooms, and spinach Corned Beef Skillet \$13 Corned beef, onion, green pepper,

Bacon, sausage, ham, and cheddar

Chili, onions, green peppers, tomatoes, and cheddar cheese \$13

\$15

#### Make Your Own Skillet \$10

Bacon, sausage, cheddar cheese

Gyro, onions, green pepper,

Spinach, broccoli, mushroom,

onion, green pepper, tomato &

Comes with hash browns, cheese eggs & toast Add ham, bacon, sausage, chicken, gyro, corned beef

Add onions, mushrooms, spinach, tomato, green pepper, broccoli

#### Chicken & Fish

Mexican Skillet

cheese

Meatlover's Skillet

2 pc. Fish & Chips 3 pc. Fish & Chips Chicken Strip Dinner \$18 Wing Ding Dinner \$18

### Desserts

Signature Carrot Cake \$6 Assorted Cake \$5.5 Assorted Pies



One Egg Ham, Bacon, or Sausage Furkey Sausage Foast Bagel With cream cheese English Muffin Cinnamon Toast Avocado	\$1.75 \$4.5 \$5 \$2.75 \$2.75 \$3.25 \$2.75 \$4 \$4.5	Half Order Biscuits & Gravy Homemade Corned Beef Hash Side of Sausage Gravy or Hollandaise Hashbrowns Grits Oatmeal with fruit Tomato Slices	\$6 \$8.5 \$4 \$4.5 \$4.5 \$6 \$9 \$2

20% Gratuity for Large Parties (5+)
"Ask your server about menu items that are cooked to order. Consuming undercooked meats or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness."

20% Gratuity for Large Parties (5+)
"Ask your server about menu items that are cooked to order. Consuming undercooked meats or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness."